Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 1484.000
Plastic handles

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

SZ 1484.000 - Plastic handles

Alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock cylinder insert.

Features

Model No.

Design

Colour

Supply includes
Lock

To fit enclosure type
Packs of
Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM7.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 1484.000

E

RAL 8019

with 2 keys
Lock insert: with cylinder insert, lock no. 3524 E
KS with cam

1 pc(s).

0.057 kg

0.056

0.057

39263000
4028177007239
EC000327

EC000327



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27409217

© Rittal 2024



