# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SZ 1484.000 Plastic handles

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



### SZ 1484.000 - Plastic handles

Alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock cylinder insert.



#### **Features**

Model No.	SZ 1484.000
Design	E
Colour	RAL 8019
Supply includes	with 2 keys
Lock	Lock insert: with cylinder insert, lock no. 3524 E
To fit enclosure type	KS with cam
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.057 kg
Net weight	0.056
Gross weight	0.057
Customs tariff number	39263000
EAN	4028177007239
ETIM 8	EC000327
ETIM 7.0	EC000327

© Rittal 2024 2

## Features

ECLASS 8.0

27409217

© Rittal 2024 3